
Re-envisioning New Mexico’s Educator Effectiveness System 

STAKEHOLDER COMMUNITY INPUT SESSIONS 
The New Mexico Public Education Department (NMPED), in partnership with New Mexico State University, invites 
teachers, administrators, human resource teams, families, and community members to provide input on how best to 
measure educator effectiveness in New Mexico. Community conversations will be held at the following locations, 
dates, and times. 

 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
BERNALILLO 
Bernalillo High School Cafeteria 
148 Spartan Alley 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

Monday, June 3, 2019 
SANTA FE  
Santa Fe Public Schools 
BF Young Sierra Vista Room 
1300 Camino Sierra Vista 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
ESPAŇOLA 
Northern NM College 
921 Paseo de Oñate 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 
FARMINGTON 
FMS Conference Center 
1400B E. 20th Street 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 
 
Thursday, June 6, 2019 

GALLUP 

Gallup Schools Board Room 

640 Boardman Dr.  

4:30 - 7:00 PM 
 
Monday, June 10, 2019 

DEMING 

Southwest REC 

1321 E. Poplar 

4:30 - 7:00 PM 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 

LAS CRUCES 
CPS Conf. Rooms A/B 
505 S. Main St, Suite 249 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 
 
Wednesday, June 12, 2019 

RUIDOSO 
Ruidoso Middle School 
123 Warrior Dr.  
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

 
Monday, June 17, 2019 

HOBBS 

Hobbs Schools Training Center 

2110 E. Sanger St. 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, June 18, 2019 

CLOVIS 

Clovis High School Cafeteria 

1900 N. Thornton St. 
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, June 19, 2019 

LAS VEGAS 
NMHU Student Union Building  
Room 322  
800 National Ave.  
4:30 - 7:00 PM 

 
Thursday, June 20 and Friday, June 21, 2019 

ALBUQUERQUE 

Crowne Plaza Albuquerque 

1901 University Blvd. NE 

4:30 - 7:00 PM (Thursday June 20, 2019) 

2:00 – 4:30 PM (Friday June 21, 2019) 

 
If special accommodations, ASL, or Spanish translation is required, please contact Region 9 at 575-257-2368 

For questions, contact seana.flanagan@state.nm.us 
For additional information on how your input will be used to develop a statewide teacher 

evaluation system, visit www.core-nmsu.org 

mailto:seana.flanagan@state.nm.us
http://www.core-nmsu.org/
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